
 

Key Dates and Major Events 

2026 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Term 1 
 

ELC 
 

Week 1  

• Friday 30 January – P&F 2026 Welcome Drinks  

 

Week 3 

• Tuesday 10 February – ELC Welcome Night  

 

Week 4 

• Tuesday 17 February – ELC Pancake Day  

• Tuesday 17 February – Parent Workshop 

 

Week 5 

• Wednesday 25 March – Garden Girl Incursion 

 

Week 6  

• Photo Week – ELC Portraits and Group Photos (date to be confirmed) 

 

Week 9  

• Monday 23 March – ELC Learner Progress Meetings begin  

 

Week 10  

• Tuesday 31 March – ELC4 Speech Screenings begin  

 

Week 11  

• Friday 10 April – Last Day of Term 1, 2026 

 

  



 

 

Term 1 
 

Junior Campus 
 

Week 1  

• Friday 30 January – P&F 2026 Welcome Drinks  

 

Week 2 

• Wednesday 4 February – Student Portrait, Sibling and Home Group Photos 

• Wednesday 4 February – Junior School Acquaintance Evening 

 

Week 3 

• Wednesday 11 February – Year 6 Leadership Ceremony 

 

Week 4  

• Tuesday 17 February – Junior School Pancake Day 

 

Week 5 

• Friday 27 February – Swimming Combined City South and Southern Heights Carnival 

 

Week 9 

• Monday 23 March – Junior School Learner Progress Meetings begin 

• Tuesday 24 March – Swimming State Championship Metro 

• Wednesday 25 March – Track and Field Combined City South and Southern Heights Carnival 

• Wednesday 25 March – Softball State Carnival 

• Wednesday 25 March – Junior School House Meetings  

 

Week 10  

• Monday 30 March – Junior School Swimming Carnival  

• Wednesday 1 April – Junior School House Meetings  

• Thursday 1 April – Junior School Combined Easter Service  

 

Week 11  

• Tuesday 7 April – Year 3 – 6 Cross Country Carnival  

• Wednesday 8 to Friday 10 April – Year 4 Camp  

• Friday 10 April – JP Fun Day  

• Friday 10 April – Last Day of Term 1 2026 

 

  



 

 

Term 1 
 

Secondary Campus 
 

Week 1  

• Friday 30 January – P&F 2026 Welcome Drinks  

• Friday 30 January – Class of 2025 Celebration Assembly 

 

Week 2 

• Tuesday 3 February – Student Portrait, Sibling and Home Group Photos  

• Tuesday 3 February – Year 10 Parent Connection Evening 

• Thursday 5 February – Middle School New Parent Acquaintance Evening 

• Friday 6 February – Year 12 Formal  

 

Week 3 

• Monday 9 February – Secondary Campus Swimming Carnival 

• Wednesday 11 February – Year 12 Retreat begins (Wed – Fri) 

• Wednesday 11 February – Year 12 Induction Evening 

• Thursday 12 February – Year 9 Rite Journey Call and Departure Ceremony  

• Friday 13 February – Year 9 visit to Year 12 Retreat 

 

Week 4 

• Monday 16 February – Secondary Pancake Day 

• Friday 20 February – Year 7 and 8 Camp Student Information Session (During School Hours) 

 

Week 5 

• Tuesday 24 February – SSSSA Interschool Swimming Carnival 

 

Week 6 

• Monday 2 March – Year 10 Morrisby Information Night 

• Tuesday 3 March – Athletics Carnival 

 

Week 7  

• Tuesday 10 March – Year 10 Outdoor Ed Kayaking Excursion 

• Friday 13 March – Year 10, 11 and 12 Drama Excursion 

• Friday 13 March – APY Lands Trip begins 

 

Week 8 

• Monday 16 to Wednesday 18 March – Year 10 Camp 

• Tuesday 17 to Friday 20 March – Year 8 Camp 

• Wednesday 18 to Friday 20 March – Year 7 Camp 

• Thursday 19 to Friday 20 March – Year 11 Retreat 

 

Week 9 

• Thursday 26 March – Band Bonanza 

• Friday 27 March - Year 9 Rite Journey Lawn Bowls Event (classes of BCL, PTR and PHO) 

• Saturday 28 March – Intercol Cricket and Touch Football 



 

 

Week 10 

• Tuesday 31 March – Interschool Athletics  

• Wednesday 1 April – Intercol Badminton, Tennis and Volleyball 

 

Week 11 

• Friday 10 April – Year 9 Rite Journey Lawn Bowls Event (classes of AAN, LTR and ABA) 

• Friday 10 April – Last Day of Term 1 2026 

 

  



 

 

 

 Term 2 
 

ELC 
 

   

Week 1  

• Tuesday 28 April – First Day of Term 2 2026  

  

Week 2  

• Wednesday 6 May – ELC Mums and Muffins Morning  

  

Week 5  

• Wednesday 27 May – Incursion, Garden Girl  

  

Week 6  

• Wednesday 3 June – Whole School Reconciliation Assembly  

  

Week 7   

• Tuesday 9 June – ELC Transition Sessions for ELC3 to ELC4 begins   

  

Week 9   

• Wednesday 24 June – ELC4 Mid-Year Graduation Celebration (afternoon)  

• Friday 26 June – Last Day of Term 2 2026  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Term 2 
 

Junior Campus 
  

Week 1  

• Tuesday 28 April – First Day of Term 2 2026  

• Wednesday 29 to Friday 1 May April – Year 6 Canberra Tour 

  

Week 4   

• Thursday 21 May – National Simultaneous Storytime   

  

Week 5  

• Tuesday 26 May – Mid-Year Reception Transition Visit   

  

Week 6   

• Tuesday 2 June – Mid-Year Reception Transition Visit   

• Wednesday 3 June – Whole School Reconciliation Assembly  

• Thursday 4 June – Choirs in Concert Day Rehearsal and Evening Performance  

  

Week 8  

• Tuesday 16 June – String and Woodwind Concert Day Rehearsal and Evening Performance  

  

Week 9   

• Tuesday 23 June – Year 2 Book Launch   

• Wednesday 24 June – Mid-Year Reception Transition Visit  

• Friday 26 June – Last Day of Term 2 2026  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Term 2 
 

Secondary Campus 
  

Week 1  

• Monday 27 April – Parent Teacher Interviews  

• Tuesday 28 April – First Day of Term 2 2026  

• Friday 1 to Sunday 3 May – Generations in Jazz 

  

 

Week 2   

• Wednesday 6 May – Secondary School Anglican Cup   

• Thursday 7 to Friday 8 May – School Sports State Mountain Bike Championships 

• Thursday 7 May – JLTASA Japanese Commercial Making Day  

• Friday 8 May – Year 10 Careers and Employment Export Excursion   

  

 

Week 3  

• Tuesday 12 May – Principal's Tour  

• Wednesday 13 May – House Cross Country Relay  

• Thursday 14 May – Year 11 and 12 Drama Excursion  

• Friday 15 May – Individual Cross Country Relay   

  

 

Week 4   

• Monday 18 to Wednesday 20 May – Year 10 Outdoor Ed Journey Camp 

• Thursday 21 to Saturday 23 May – Year 12 Drama Production   

• Saturday 23 May – Mary Mags Volunteering, Gooch House  

  

 

Week 5   

• All Week 5 – Year 10 Work Experience  

• Tuesday 26 May – Anglican Combined Schools Workshop   

• Wednesday 27 May – The Rite Journey Challenge Day   

• Friday 29 May – Year 12 Halfway Day Dress Up Morning Tea   

  

 

Week 6  

• Wednesday 3 June – Whole School Reconciliation Assembly  

• Thursday 4 June – Interschool Cross Country Championships   

• Thursday 4 June – Choirs in Concert Day Rehearsal and Evening Performance  

  

 

Week 8   

• Tuesday 16 June – String and Woodwind Concert Day Rehearsal and Evening Performance   

• Tuesday 16 June – Year 10 Vaccinations  

• Wednesday 17 June – Careers Expo  

• Friday 19 June – Vietnam Trip departs   



 

  

 

Week 9  

• Week 9 – Year 10 & 11 Semester 1 exams and AIF Prep Workshops  

• Tuesday 23 June – Year 10 Vaccinations   

• Thursday 25 June – Year 7/8 Soaring Disco   

• Friday 26 June – Year 7 BEST Presentation   

• Friday 26 June – Last Day of Term 2 2026  

  

Week 1 of School Holidays – Senior School Ski Trip – Falls Creek 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Term 3  
  

ELC 
  

Week 1  

• Tuesday 21 July – First Day of Term 3 2026  

  

Week 2   

• Tuesday 29 July – ELC Welcome Night   

  

Week 4   

• Monday 10 August – ELC4 Speech Screenings begins   

  

Week 5  

• Monday 17 August – National Science Week Begins   

• Wednesday 19 August – ELC3 Garden Girl Incursion  

• Friday 21 August – Book Week Dress Up Parade  

  

Week 6  

• Thursday 27 August – ELC Dads and Donuts Morning Tea  

  

Week 8  

• Tuesday 8 September – ELC4 Grandparents and Special Friends Day   

• Wednesday 9 September – ELC3 Grandparents and Special Friends Day  

  

Week 9  

• Monday 14 – Thursday 17 September – ELC Learner Progress Meetings begins  

  

Week 10  

• Friday 25 September – Last Day of Term 3 2026  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Term 3  
  

Junior Campus 
  

Week 1  

• Tuesday 21 July – First Day of Term 3 2026  

  

Week 2  

• Wednesday 29 August – Year 7 2027 (Current Year 6) Family Orientation Evening  

  

Week 5  

• Monday 17 August – National Science Week Begins   

• Monday 17 August – Book Week Begins  

• Friday 21 August – Book Week Dress Up Parade  

  

Week 87   

• Thursday 10 September – Junior School Music Showcase Performance  

  

Week 10   

• Tuesday 22 – Friday 25 September – Year 5 Camp at Ballarat begins   

• Friday 25 September – AFL Breakfast   

• Friday 25 September – Junior School Fun Day   

• Friday 25 September – Last Day of Term 3 2026  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Term 3  
  

Secondary Campus 
  

Week 1  

• Monday 20 July – Musical All-Day Rehearsal with Cast and Crew  

• Tuesday 21 July – First Day of Term 3 2026  

• Wednesday 22 July – Secondary Assembly including Leadership Induction   

• Wednesday 22 July – Year 11 and 12 Subject Information Evening   

• Thursday 23 July – Yasufuruichi Sister School Visit begins   

  

Week 2   

• Wednesday 29 July – Year 7 2027 Family Orientation Evening   

• Thursday 30 July – International Assembly, Yasufuruichi  

• Thursday 30 July – Year 11 and 12 Drama Excursion   

  

Week 3  

• Monday 3 August – SATAC Webinar Year 12 Students and Families   

• Tuesday 4 August – Year 10 Subject Information Evening   

• Tuesday 4 – Thursday 6 August – Australian Mathematics Competition begins   

  

Week 4   

• Monday 10 August – ABODA Strings Advanced Competition  

• Monday 10 August – Year 9 Japanese Quiz Day  

• Tuesday 11 August – ABODA Strings and Percussion Competition  

• Tuesday 11 August – SATACX Information Evening   

• Thursday 13 August – Year 12 2027 Subject Counselling   

• Thursday 13 August – Year 8 Innov8 Finals Night  

• Friday 14 August – ABODA Band Competition  

• Friday 14 August – Year 11 2027 Subject Counselling  

  

Week 5  

• Monday 17 August – National Science Week Begins   

• Monday 17 August – Book Week Begins  

• Tuesday 18 August – Write a Book in a Day  

• Wednesday 19 August – Book Week Dress Up Day  

• Wednesday 19 August – Uni 1:1 Course Counselling  

• Friday 21 August – Year 12 Music Showcase  

  

Week 6  

• Tuesday 25 August – Year 10 Vaccinations   

  

Week 7   

• Monday 31 August – Friday 4 September – Rite Journey Camp  

• Tuesday 1 September – Year 7 Vaccinations  

• Saturday 5 September – Mary Mags Volunteering begins   

  

 



 

Week 9  

• Thursday 17 – Friday 18 September – School Musical  

  

Week 10   

• Friday 25 September – Last Day of Term 3 2026  

  

  

Week 2 of School Holidays – Stage 2 Trial Exams  

 


